MPH

1/9/2025

Pee Wee

Name

Chloe Rae Anderson
Aubrey Nolan

Marley Glennon
Shaylee Herinckx
Presley Fry

Kennedy Pearl Anderson

Open 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |
1 Kamy Dacus
2 Makiyah Stevens
3 Samantha Sandall
4 Taylor Herinckx
Division Il
1 Gracyn Gumc
2 Grace Nelson
3 Jade Ballstaedt
4 Viki Friedrich
5 Ava Martin
6 Alexis Thompson
Janet Kach-Copher
Division Il
1 Adilynn Welby
Mahrisa Paluck
Cody Kessler
Jessica Nolan
Malisa Anderson
Bailey Lewis
Niki Davila
Karisa Schroeder
Mahrisa Paluck
Jayden Leisman
Wendy Guinn
Mahrisa Paluck
Carol Wurdinger
Andrea Brown
Haile Gray
Kendall Waibel
Katie Elliott
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Division IV
Angela Stevenson
Taylor Blackburn
Melissa Roll
Peyton Greene
Emma Belcher
Paige Lantz
Chayney Fitzgerald
Molly Davis

a U wwnN

U WN R

Horse's Name
Sophie (5pm)
Pee Wee (7pm)
Mario (5pm)
Charlie (5pm)
Buddy (3pm)
Jellybean (5pm)

Horse's Name

LL Moons Awesome Legacy
Peeler

Tipsy Lou

Raisin Biankus

Clark Kent Dun It
High Rollin Cadillac
Shake Em Up
Midnight Son

VS Ima SixShooter
RCA Driftwood Dusty
Merada De Suen

Spuds

Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
Jettidiah

Rushin For Moonshyn
Travel N Soldier

Spice

Checkie Check "Mya"
Pokey J Whiz

Sunflower Flats "Filly"
lzzy

Here Comes The Rooster
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

GL Orphan Annie

Peps Doxie Dove

Sizzlin Classy

Cole Hard Cash
Bobby Jo Gentry
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Enchanted Starlight
BlueRightPastYou

Demons Storm Story "Linken"
Colonel Jet Tucker

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Nic Jess Ta Zan

KD Windy Firewater

Doug

Time
17.655
19.913
22.444
28.449
30.914

47.08

Time

13.738
14.066
14.084

14.15

14.31
14.386
14.56
14.565
14.596
14.629
14.72

14.745
14.751
14.778
14.778
14.798
14.825

14.83
14.842
14.859

14.87
14.874
14.876
14.905
14.965
15.085
15.135
15.144
15.234

15.271
15.296
15.317
15.348
15.402
15.422

15.44
15.448

Winnings

$289.27
$240.96
$185.62
$143.51

$208.84
$177.88
$139.21
$108.27
§77.34
$61.87

$177.91
$151.53
$105.40
$105.40
$65.88
$52.70

$154.70
$131.76
$103.12
$80.20
$57.29
$45.83



Lena Gumc
Emilee Martin
Andrea Saracco
Addisyn Baker
Gracie Helfrich
Romy Case
Cassidy Riley

Lexi Kenworthy
Alisa Helfrich
Heather Greene
Tasha Ballstaedt
Hadley Lewis
Virginia Baker
Madison Blackburn
Kamy Dacus
Taylor Blackburn
Zaharah Clayton
Amanda Marriott
Winter Palmateer
Taylor Muir
Shelby Lund
Dakota Harmon
Henniemar Schak
Amanda Marriott
Alexsis Williams
Taylor Blackburn
Cody Kessler
Paige Glennon
Emily Fish

Kori Roberts
Isabella Brown
Piper Jones
Willow Pearson
Tammy Brusch
Payton Hardin
Mandee Dudley
Briann Herinckx
Chayney Fitzgerald
Jane Sue

Tabitha Ashland
Gracie Borntrager
Shelby Lewis
Shanna Schneider
Aubrey Hubel
Viki Friedrich
Jessica Nolan

Open 4D 2nd Race

Name
Division |
1 Samantha Sandall
2 Taylor Herinckx
3 Gracyn Gumc
Jade Ballstaedt
Viki Friedrich

Indy

Miss Cameo Cool
Platinum Reggie

FA Black Bart

Poco Dee Dynamint
A Blinged Out Fling
Woody Be Famous
Miss Royal Raven
Poco Dee Dynamint
Chex Ladys King Jet
Boogie Black
Buenos Top Gun
Dealin Dollars
JustAHustlinForGlory
DareDevilDon
Blackie Chan
Moose

KDW Little Firey Fiesta "Opal"

Dominant Brennas Kid

This Guys Royal "Trouble"

Mahogany Breeze
BOL Spectacular
Ruby

Fitz

Badger

French Cadillac
Design A Fantasy
Famous Hombre
Dash For Cash Cub
Kuti Driftwood Frost
Not A Wimpy Chic
Princess Dual Pep
Jess Cajun Fantasy
December Moon
Halo

Geee Six

Millie

KT WishYouWereMine
Ruger

Boss Is Buggin

Shady Breeze
Britches

French Streakin Pistol
Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Dash Ta Driftwood
Flexin Honey Badger

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Raisin Biankus
Clark Kent Dun It
Shake Em Up
Midnight Son

15.582
15.591
15.663
15.674
15.85
15.885
15.905
15.907
16.019
16.066
16.07
16.102
16.137
16.145
16.171
16.19
16.202
16.275
16.291
16.353
16.398
16.486
16.524
16.606
16.85
18.055
18.582
19.246
21.877
22.351
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.084 $122.88
14.15 $107.52
1431 $76.80
14.56

14.565



Division Il

1 Adilynn Welby

2 Jessica Nolan

3 Niki Davila
Karisa Schroeder
Division Il

1 Haile Gray

2 Angela Stevenson

3 Peyton Greene
Emma Belcher
Division IV

1 Emilee Martin

2 Gracie Helfrich

3 Romy Case
Alisa Helfrich
Heather Greene
Tasha Ballstaedt
Winter Palmateer
Dakota Harmon
Alexsis Williams
Paige Glennon
Kori Roberts
Shanna Schneider
Gracie Borntrager
Tabitha Ashland
Mandee Dudley
Aubrey Hubel
Jessica Nolan
Viki Friedrich
Tammy Brusch
Briann Herinckx

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Makiyah Stevens

2 Samantha Sandall
Taylor Herinckx
Gracyn Gumc
Division Il

1 Alexis Thompson

2 Adilynn Welby
Karisa Schroeder
Jayden Leisman
Division Il

1 Haile Gray

2 Katie Elliott
Taylor Blackburn
Emma Belcher
Chayney Fitzgerald
Division IV

1 Romy Case

2 Lexi Kenworthy
Zaharah Clayton
Shelby Lund

Spuds

Rushin For Moonshyn
Checkie Check "Mya"
Pokey J Whiz

Sizzlin Classy
Enchanted Starlight
Colonel Jet Tucker
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Miss Cameo Cool
Poco Dee Dynamint

A Blinged Out Fling
Poco Dee Dynamint
Chex Ladys King Jet
Boogie Black
Dominant Brennas Kid
BOL Spectacular
Badger

Famous Hombre

Kuti Driftwood Frost
French Streakin Pistol
Shady Breeze

Boss Is Buggin

Geee Six

Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Flexin Honey Badger
Dash Ta Driftwood
December Moon
Millie

Horse's Name

Peeler

Tipsy Lou

Raisin Biankus
Clark Kent Dun It

RCA Driftwood Dusty
Spuds

Pokey J Whiz

lzzy

Sizzlin Classy

Bobby Jo Gentry
BlueRightPastYou
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
KD Windy Firewater

A Blinged Out Fling
Miss Royal Raven
Moose

Mahogany Breeze

14.745
14.778

14.83
14.842

15.085
15.271
15.348
15.402

15.591
15.85
15.885
16.019
16.066
16.07
16.291
16.486
16.85
19.246
22.351
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.066
14.084
14.15
14.31

14.629
14.745
14.842

14.87

15.085
15.144
15.296
15.402

15.44

15.885
15.907
16.202
16.398

$110.60
$96.76
$69.12

$94.21
$82.43
$58.88

$81.92
$71.68
$51.20

Winnings

$78.76
$52.50

$70.88
$47.24

$60.38
$40.24

$52.50
$35.00



Oakley Patterson
Taylor Blackburn
Addison Heinemann
Jane Sue

Aubrey Hubel
Makena Moore
Briann Herinckx
Chayney Fitzgerald

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Samantha Sandall
Taylor Herinckx
Division Il

1 Karisa Schroeder
Division Il

1 Haile Gray
Emma Belcher
Division IV

1 Romy Case
Addison Heinemann
Makena Moore
Aubrey Hubel
Briann Herinckx

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Viki Friedrich
Division IV

1 Amanda Marriott
Tabitha Ashland
Viki Friedrich

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Viki Friedrich
Division IV
Viki Friedrich
Tabitha Ashland

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Hannah Smith

2 Taylor Herinckx
Cody Lewis
Division Il

1 Zaharah Clayton

2 Erika Rathjen
Division Il

1 Kendall Waibel

2 Addison Heinemann

Peponito Steel Dust (5pm)
French Cadillac

Moxie (7pm)

Ruger

Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Molly (5pm)

Millie

KT WishYouWereMine

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou
Raisin Biankus

Pokey J Whiz

Sizzlin Classy
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

A Blinged Out Fling
Moxie (7pm)

Molly (5pm)

Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Millie

Horse's Name
Midnight Son

Makin Memories Guys

Boss Is Buggin
Dash Ta Driftwood

Horse's Name

Midnight Son

Dash Ta Driftwood

Boss Is Buggin

Horse's Name

Suddenly Goin Grand (5pm)
Bobbi (5pm)

Dale (5pm)

Moose
Drifter (3pm)

Guys Baby Doll (5pm)
Moxie (7pm)

17.644

18.055

18.955
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.084  $52.50
14.15

14.842  $47.25

15.085  $40.25
15.402

15.885  $35.00
18.955

no time

no time

no time

Time Winnings
14.565  $42.00
16.434  $28.00

no time

no time

Time Winnings
14.565  $52.50

no time

no time

Time Winnings
15.496  $56.71
15.508 $37.79

15.904

16.202  $51.03
16.268  $34.02

16.591  $43.48
16.732  $28.97



Alexsis Williams
Division IV
1 Taylor Herinckx
2 Alysha Smith
Hannah Bielenberg
Shayla Schneider
Natalie Olson
Holly Prince
Lily Pye
Grace Kenworthy
Paige Glennon
Zaharah Clayton

Novice 4D 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Hannah Smith
Division Il

1 Addison Heinemann
Alexsis Williams
Division IV

1 Paige Glennon

OBRA Unlimited 1st Race
Name
1 Malisa Anderson
2 Mabhrisa Paluck
Emma Belcher
Shanna Schneider

OBRA Unlimited 2nd Race
Name
1 Mahrisa Paluck
Emma Belcher
Shanna Schneider

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Mahrisa Paluck
Gracie Helfrich
Gracie Borntrager

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Mahrisa Paluck
Gracie Helfrich
Gracie Borntrager

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Brittany Ross
2 Tasha Ballstaedt
Ellie Ellis
Kenzie Mengucci
Aubrey Hubel

Badger

Denio (5pm)

Put On The Shine "Swagger" (7pm)

Miss Easy Dashin (7pm)

RCY Wild Bout "Twinkie" (5pm)
Smart Lil Prima (7pm)
Frenchmans Falcon (3pm)
Chicks Gold N King (7pm)

CM Blue Fire Fly (7pm)

Famous Hombre

Halle Lou Yaw (3pm)

Horse's Name
Suddenly Goin Grand (5pm)

Moxie (7pm)
Badger

Famous Hombre

Horse's Name

Travel N Soldier

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
French Streakin Pistol

Horse's Name

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
French Streakin Pistol

Horse's Name
Sunflower Flats "Filly"
Poco Dee Dynamint
Shady Breeze

Horse's Name
Sunflower Flats "Filly"
Poco Dee Dynamint
Shady Breeze

Horse's Name

Rainbow Arc (5pm)

Boogie Black

Santanas Hustler (7pm)
Rockin The Moon Boon (5pm)
Rare Looking Cash "JD"

16.85

17.311  $37.80
17.465  $25.20
18.152
18.244
18.38
18.392
18.537
18.542
19.246
24.166

Time Winnings
15.496  $28.57

16.732  $22.71
16.85

19.246  $18.72

Time Winnings
14.798  $50.40
14.876  $33.60
15.402

no time

Time Winnings
14.876  $63.00
15.402

no time

Time Winnings
14.859  $52.50
15.85
no time

Time Winnings
14.859  $52.50
15.85
no time

Time Winnings
15.608  $52.50
16.07  $35.00
16.351
16.961
no time



OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Brittany Ross
2 Tasha Ballstaedt
Kenzie Mengucci
Aubrey Hubel

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name
1 Romy Case
2 Dakota Harmon
Dakota Harmon
Paige Glennon

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Romy Case
2 Dakota Harmon
Dakota Harmon
Paige Glennon

Horse's Name

Rainbow Arc (5pm)

Boogie Black

Rockin The Moon Boon (5pm)
Rare Looking Cash "JD"

Horse's Name

A Blinged Out Fling

BOL Spectacular

BOL The Thunder Rolls (3pm)
Famous Hombre

Horse's Name

A Blinged Out Fling

BOL Spectacular

BOL The Thunder Rolls (3pm)
Famous Hombre

Time Winnings
15.608  $42.00
16.07 $28.00
16.961
no time

Time Winnings
15.885  $42.00
16.486  $28.00
18.255
19.246

Time Winnings
15.885  $42.00
16.486  $28.00
18.255
19.246



